35
8
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
Ceramic Trimmer Capacitors
TZ03 Series
■ Features
1. Color coded case facilitates identification of

TZ03R121p169 10.0 120.0 +100/-0% N750±300ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 50Vdc 110Vdc Black
Insulation Resistance : 10000M ohm     Torque : 2.0 to 15.0mNm     Operating Temperature Range : -25 to +85°C
A blank column is filled with terminal type codes.
■ Construction
■ Mounting Holes
B Type
6.3
1.
3±
0.
1
 3 dia.
1±0.1
3 3.3
Tolerance: ±0.5
in mm
E Type
1.
2±0
.1
 d
ia.
1.
2±0
.1
 d
ia.
5
Tolerance: ±0.5
in mm
Continued on the following page.
Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this PDF catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, you are requested to approve our product specifications or to transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
!Note T13E9.pdf 04.6.15
37
8
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
Continued from the preceding page.
■ Mounting Holes
F Type
1.
3±0
.1
 d
ia.
1.
3±0
.1
 d
ia.
5
Tolerance: ±0.5
in mm
N Type
1.
3±
0.
1
 3 dia.
1±0.1
3 3.3
Tolerance: ±0.5
in mm
T Type
1.
0±0